“ALL SPORTS, ALL THE TIME”

D Jeqgsi1J4ods8 MMM

SPORTS

bar and grill

1208 Granville Street, Vancouver BC
Tel: 604.687.7684 Fax: 604.687.7683



Downtown Vancouver’s premier sports har specializing in “All Sports, All the time!” Whether it’s for a

celebration or just for the hig game, with a great selection of food, refreshing drinks and party atmosphere,

there’s no experience hetter than G Sport.

N APPETIZERS
Soup of the Day

ask your server about today’s creation.

Chips and Salsa
our yellow corn chips made in-house just the way we do everything else....including
our salsa.

Poutine
classic style with our fresh cut fries topped with mozzarella cheese curds and gravy.

Edamame
steamed and tossed in a coarse sea salt.

Nachos

+ guacamole 3 + extra cheese 2

+ chicken 4  + ground beef 4
home-made chips smothered in a blend of mozzarella and sharp cheddar, topped with diced
tomatoes, green onions, banana peppers and jalapeo peppers. served up with our sour cream
and house made salsa.

Basket of Fries
one pound of our fresh cut potatoes.
+ gravy 2

Yam Fries
fresh cut fries served with chipotle aioli.

Chicken Fingers + Fries
four house-made chicken fingers served with your choice of honey mustard or ranch.

Potato Skins

russet potato skins baked with a blend of cheeses and topped with onions and bacon.
served with a sour cream and chive dip.

Chicken Wings

+ vegetables 1% + blue cheese 2
chipotle bbq, hot, spicy thai chili, honey garlic, salt & pepper, golden bbq, kimchi and suicide.

Steak Bites

marinated chunks of grilled ribeye steak with thai chili sauce.

Pig Skins

mini italian sausage wrapped with honey bacon on top of sauerkraut with mustard dip.

Meat Balls

classic italian meat balls served with house made marinara sauce.
+ linguini 4Y

Full House Appy Platter

includes steak bites, chicken fingers, potato skins, wings, pig skins, and edamame.

6%

5%

15 %

5%

7%

11 %

9%

12

11

9%

9%

27

SPORTS
bar and grill




T S ALADS I

add chicken, prawns, or salmon to any salad 4 %

Spinach Salad 93,
fresh spinach tossed in a bacon balsamic vinaigrette and topped with crisp bacon,
goat cheese, mushrooms and caramelized apples.

House salad 9%
mesculin greens, cucumber, tomato wedge, julianne apple, tossed in an apple cider

vinaigrette.

Caesar Salad 9%

chopped romaine hearts tossed in a cream house-made dressing and topped with bacon,
croutons, and parmesan cheese.

“TY” Cohh Salad 13 %

tomato, bacon, avocado, blue cheese, boiled egg, Cajun chicken with iceberg lettuce
tossed in ranch dressing.

N SANDWICHES I

all sandwiches served with your choice of fries or salad.
substitute caesar, yam fries or soup for 2

Beef Dip 11 %,

slow-roasted, shaved roast beef piled high on fresh Ciabatta bun with
horseradish-mayo and onion rings. Served with Au Jus.

Jalepeno Cheddar Beef Dip 12 %,
shaved roast beef with jalepenos, melted slices of chedder cheese, and chipotle mayo, on
fresh ciabatta bun. Served with Au Jus.

Chicken Club 11 %
traditional three-decker clubhouse with grilled chicken, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato,
lettuce, and mayo on white or brown bread.

Ribheye Steak Sandwich 14
6 oz grilled ribeye steak with sautéed mushrooms, onion rings on top of ciabata bread with
our house gravy.

Salmon Tacos 12
salmon seared in a light chili lime sauce, topped with fresh avocado, shredded lettuce,
chopped cilantro and house made chipotle salsa and salsa verde, folded into flour tortillas.

Chicken Quesadilla 12 %
roasted chicken, tomatoes, black beans, cheddar and mozzarella cheese,jalapefos in a fresh
flour tortilla and baked to perfection. Served with house made salsa and sour cream.

(&) BLAT Wrap 11 %
maple bacon,avocado,iceburgh lettuce and tomatos, and honey mustard aioli wrapped in a
flour tortilla.



I B URGE RS I

all burgers served on a fresh brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
red onion, pickles and relish with your choice of fries or salad.

substitute caesar, yam fries or soup for 2

Bacon Cheddar Burger 123,
house-made beef patty grilled and topped with melted cheddar and three strips of bacon

Lamb Burger 123,
new zealand ground lamb patty with dijon aioli and topped with melted goat cheese

Veggie Burger 11
classic veggie patty with roasted red pepper mayo, sliced avocado and mozzerala
cheese served on brioche bun

Cajun Chicken 12%
grilled cajun chicken breast, chipotle salsa and guacamole served on brioche bun

Beef Sliders 10 %

three mini burgers, each with different toppings. provolone cheese and bbq sauce,
chili onion jam, and mushrooms. All served on mini brioche buns.

N PIZZA

12" crust baked to perfection

Margherita Pizza 12%
a classic pizza with basil, mozzarella cheese and tomato sauce.

Grilled Vegetahle 1334
roasted red pepper, grilled zucchini, eggplant and carmalized onion with
tomato sauce and feta mozz cheese.

PMG 14 %

pepperoni, mushroom, and green pepper smothered in mozzarella cheese.

Dimaggio 15
salami, pepperoni, olives, sundried tomato, banana peppers, bacon, and mozzarella cheese.

N DESSERT

New York Cheese Cake 7%
served with fresh fruit compote and vanilla ice cream.

Chocolate Lava Cake 7%
served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream.

Deep Fried Oreos 6%

your favourite cookies now deep fried and served with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce.



brunch served from 8 - 3 pm on Saturday & Sunday

G Sport Breakfast

2 eggs any style with 3 strips of bacon or sausage, grilled tomato,
has browns, fresh fruit and toast.

Liverpool Breakfast

2 eggs any style with peameal bacon, grilled tomatoes, baked beans,
fresh fruit and toast.

Pancakes

3 buttermilk pancakes, seasonal berry compote, whipped butter, maple
syrup, fresh fruit and icing sugar.

@ French Toast

thick sliced texas toast, made with cinnamon, vanilla and topped
with seasonal fruit compote and chantilly cream.

Veggie Omelette

3 egg omelette with tomato, mushroom, red and green pepper,
caramelized onion, hash browns, fresh fruit and toast.

Westcoast Seafood Omelette

3 egg omelette with baby shrimp, smoked salmon, feta cheese and spinach
served with hash browns, fresh fruit and toast.

Bacon Cheddar Omelette
3 egg omelette with bacon, cheddar cheese, hash browns, fruit and toast.

Ham & Egg Sandwich

2 scrambled eggs, sliced tomato and black forest ham on texas toast.

Chorizo and Eggs

2 eggs any style, chorizo sausage grilled to perfection, hash browns,
fresh fruit and taast.

G Benny

2 poached eggs with ham on a toasted multi-grain bagel topped
with hollandaise sauce. served with fresh fruit and hash browns.

@ BC Benny

2 poached eggs with house smoked salmon on a toasted multi-grain
bagel topped with hollandaise sauce. fresh fruit and hash browns.

Crepes
stawberry and chocolate with fresh coulis dusted with icing sugar.

BRUNCH I

8%

10

8%

9%

9 %

11

10

8%

11

10 %2

12 %

9%

Drinks

coffee
tea

juice

Add Sides

one pancakes
toast

3 strips of bacon
one egy

3 sausages

home fries

2 slices of ham

fruit cup

2%
2%,
3V

3%
1%
3%
1%
3%
2%
2%
3%



DRAFT BEER

G Lager

Red Truck Pale Ale

Red Truck Lager
Budweiser

Kokanee

Keiths Seasonal

Keiths IPA

Granville Island Seasonal
Guinness

Stronghow

4.25

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.99

7.50

BOTTLED BEER

Miller Genuine Draft
Budweiser

Bud Lite

Bud Lime

Molson Canadian
Big Rock Grasshopper
Keiths IPA

Keiths Red

Keiths Specialty
Corona

Carlsherg

Heineken

Stella Artois

Smirnoff Ice

Palm Bay
(Pineapple Mandarin)

DRINK

MENU

5.75
5.75
6.25
6.75
6.00
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.50
6.50
6.75
6.75

6.75

7.15

6.25



WWW.gsportsbar.ca

1208 Granville Street, Vancouver BC
Tel: 604.687.7684 Fax: 604.687.7683



