## "ALL SPORTS, ALL THE TIME"



1208 Granville Street, Vancouver BC Tel: 604.687.7684 Fax: 604.687.7683 Downtown Vancouver's premier sports bar specializing in "All Sports, All the time!" Whether it's for a celebration or just for the big game, with a great selection of food, refreshing drinks and party atmosphere, there's no experience better than G Sport.

APPETIZERS

ask your server about today's creation.		
<b>Chips and Salsa</b> our yellow corn chips made in-house just the way we do everything elseincluding our salsa.	6	
<b>Poutine</b> classic style with our fresh cut fries topped with mozzarella cheese curds and gravy.	8	
<b>Edamame</b> steamed and tossed in a coarse sea salt.	5	
Space 3 + extra cheese 2   + chicken 4 + ground beef 4   home-made chips smothered in a blend of mozzarella and sharp cheddar, topped with diced tomatoes, green onions, banana peppers and jalapeño peppers. served up with our sour cream and house made salsa. served up with our sour cream	15	
Basket of Fries one pound of our fresh cut potatoes. + gravy 2	5	
Yam Fries fresh cut fries served with chipotle aioli.	7	
<b>Chicken Fingers + Fries</b> four house-made chicken fingers served with your choice of honey mustard or ranch.		
<b>Potato Skins</b> russet potato skins baked with a blend of cheeses and topped with onions and bacon. served with a sour cream and chive dip.	9	
Chicken Wings + vegetables 1 ½ + blue cheese 2 chipotle bbq, hot, spicy thai chili, honey garlic, salt & pepper, golden bbq, kimchi and suicide	12	
<b>Steak Bites</b> marinated chunks of grilled ribeye steak with thai chili sauce.	11	
<b>Pig Skins</b> mini italian sausage wrapped with honey bacon on top of sauerkraut with mustard dip.	ç	
Meat Balls classic italian meat balls served with house made marinara sauce. + linguini 4 1/2	9	
Full House Appy Platter	27	



### SALADS

add chicken, prawns, or salmon to any salad 4  $^{3\!\!/_4}$ 

	<b>Spinach Salad</b> fresh spinach tossed in a bacon balsamic vinaigrette and topped with crisp bacon, goat cheese, mushrooms and caramelized apples.	<b>9</b> <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub>
	<b>House salad</b> mesculin greens, cucumber, tomato wedge, julianne apple, tossed in an apple cider vinaigrette.	<b>9</b> ¾
	<b>Caesar Salad</b> chopped romaine hearts tossed in a cream house-made dressing and topped with bacon, croutons, and parmesan cheese.	<b>9</b> <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub>
B	<b>"TY" Cobb Salad</b> tomato, bacon, avocado, blue cheese, boiled egg, Cajun chicken with iceberg lettuce tossed in ranch dressing.	<b>13</b> ¾

### SANDWICHES

all sandwiches served with your choice of fries or salad. substitute caesar, yam fries or soup for 2

Beef Dip slow-roasted, shaved roast beef piled high on fresh Ciabatta bun with horseradish-mayo and onion rings. Served with Au Jus.	11 3⁄4
<b>Jalepeno Cheddar Beef Dip</b> shaved roast beef with jalepenos, melted slices of chedder cheese, and chipo fresh ciabatta bun. Served with Au Jus.	<b>12</b> <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub> tle mayo, on
<b>Chicken Club</b> traditional three-decker clubhouse with grilled chicken, bacon, swiss cheese lettuce, and mayo on white or brown bread.	<b>11</b> <sup>3</sup> ⁄ <sub>4</sub> , tomato,
<b>Ribeye Steak Sandwich</b> 6 oz grilled ribeye steak with sautéed mushrooms, onion rings on top of ciab our house gravy.	<b>14</b> bata bread with
<b>Salmon Tacos</b> salmon seared in a light chili lime sauce, topped with fresh avocado, shredde chopped cilantro and house made chipotle salsa and salsa verde, folded into	
<b>Chicken Quesadilla</b> roasted chicken, tomatoes, black beans, cheddar and mozzarella cheese, jalapeño flour tortilla and baked to perfection. Served with house made salsa and sour c	
BLAT Wrap maple bacon,avocado,iceburgh lettuce and tomatos, and honey mustard aiol flour tortilla.	11 ½ i wrapped in a

BURGERS

### all burgers served on a fresh brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles and relish with your choice of fries or salad.

substitute caesar, yam fries or soup for 2

	<b>Bacon Cheddar Burger</b> house-made beef patty grilled and topped with melted cheddar and three strips of bacon	<b>12</b> ¾
	<b>Lamb Burger</b> new zealand ground lamb patty with dijon aioli and topped with melted goat cheese	<b>12</b> ¾
	<b>Veggie Burger</b> classic veggie patty with roasted red pepper mayo, sliced avocado and mozzerala cheese served on brioche bun	11
	<b>Cajun Chicken</b> grilled cajun chicken breast, chipotle salsa and guacamole served on brioche bun	<b>12</b> ½
B	<b>Beef Sliders</b> three mini burgers, each with different toppings. provolone cheese and bbq sauce, chili onion jam, and mushrooms. All served on mini brioche buns.	<b>10</b> ¾

PIZZA

12" crust baked to perfection

<b>Margherita Pizza</b> a classic pizza with basil, mozzarella cheese and tomato sauce.	<b>12</b> ½
<b>Grilled Vegetable</b> roasted red pepper, grilled zucchini, eggplant and carmalized onion with tomato sauce and feta mozz cheese.	<b>13</b> ¾
<b>PMG</b> pepperoni, mushroom, and green pepper smothered in mozzarella cheese.	<b>14</b> ½
Bimaggio salami, pepperoni, olives, sundried tomato, banana peppers, bacon, and mozzarell	<b>15</b> la cheese.

	DESSERI	
<b>New York Cheese Cake</b> served with fresh fruit compote and vanilla ice cream.		7 1/2
<b>Chocolate Lava Cake</b> served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream.		7 1/2
<b>Deep Fried Oreos</b> your favourite cookies now deep fried and served with vanilla ice cream as	nd caramel sauce.	<b>6</b> ½

BRUNCH

brunch served from 8 - 3 pm on Saturday & Sunday

	<b>G Sport Breakfast</b> 2 eggs any style with 3 strips of bacon or sausage, grilled tomato, has browns, fresh fruit and toast.	<b>8</b> ½	
	<b>Liverpool Breakfast</b> 2 eggs any style with peameal bacon, grilled tomatoes, baked beans, fresh fruit and toast.	10	
B	<b>Pancakes</b> 3 buttermilk pancakes, seasonal berry compote, whipped butter, maple syrup, fresh fruit and icing sugar.	<b>8</b> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	
	<b>French Toast</b> thick sliced texas toast, made with cinnamon, vanilla and topped with seasonal fruit compote and chantilly cream.	<b>9</b> ½	
	<b>Veggie Omelette</b> 3 egg omelette with tomato, mushroom, red and green pepper, caramelized onion, hash browns, fresh fruit and toast.	<b>9</b> <sup>3</sup> ⁄4	
	Westcoast Seafood Omelette 3 egg omelette with baby shrimp, smoked salmon, feta cheese and spinach served with hash browns, fresh fruit and toast.	11	Drinks coffee
	<b>Bacon Cheddar Omelette</b> 3 egg omelette with bacon, cheddar cheese, hash browns, fruit and toast.	10	tea juice
	Ham & Egg Sandwich 2 scrambled eggs, sliced tomato and black forest ham on texas toast.	<b>8</b> ½	Add Sides
	<b>Chorizo and Eggs</b> 2 eggs any style, chorizo sausage grilled to perfection, hash browns, fresh fruit and taast.	11	one pancakes toast
	<b>G Benny</b> 2 poached eggs with ham on a toasted multi-grain bagel topped with hollandaise sauce. served with fresh fruit and hash browns.	<b>10</b> ½	3 strips of bacon one egg
B	<b>BC Benny</b> 2 poached eggs with house smoked salmon on a toasted multi-grain bagel topped with hollandaise sauce. fresh fruit and hash browns.	<b>12</b> ½	3 sausages home fries 2 slices of ham
	Crepes	<b>9</b> ½	fruit cup

stawberry and chocolate with fresh coulis dusted with icing sugar.

**2** <sup>3</sup>⁄<sub>4</sub>

2 <sup>3</sup>⁄<sub>4</sub> 3 <sup>1</sup>⁄<sub>4</sub>

**3** ¼

**1** ¾

**3** ¼

**1** ½

**3** ¼

**2** ½

**2** ½

**3** ½



### DRAFT BEER

## **BOTTLED BEER**

G Lager	4.25	Miller Genuine Draft	5.75
<b>Red Truck Pale Ale</b>	5.75	Budweiser	5.75
Red Truck Lager	5.75	Bud Lite	6.25
Budweiser	5.75	Bud Lime	6.75
Kokanee	5.75	Molson Canadian	6.00
Keiths Seasonal	6.50	Big Rock Grasshopper	6.25
Keiths IPA	6.50	Keiths IPA	6.25
Granville Island Seasonal	6.50	Keiths Red	6.25
Guinness	6.99	Keiths Specialty	6.50
Strongbow	7.50	Corona	6.50
		Carlsberg	6.75
		Heineken	6.75
		Stella Artois	6.75
		Smirnoff Ice	7.15
		Palm Bay (Pineapple Mandarin)	6.25



# www.gsportsbar.ca

1208 Granville Street, Vancouver BC Tel: 604.687.7684 Fax: 604.687.7683